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      Acalanes Union High School District
12121 Pleasant Hill Road Lafayette, CA 94549

 👤 Amy McNamara, Associate Superintendent 
 📞 925.280.3900 X 6622                                   
 📧 amcnamara@auhsdschools.org                   

Lafayette School District
 3477 School Street Lafayette, CA 94549

 👤 Marilyn Sibley, Administrative Specialist 
 📞 925.927.3584                                   
 📧 msibley@lafsd.org                    

👤 Ami Nichols, Program Specialist 
 📞 925.927.3515                                  
 📧 anichols@lafsd.org                    

 District Liaisons 

Antioch Unified School District
510 G Street Antioch, CA 94509

 👤 Barbara Aguilar, Student Support Counselor 
 📞 925.779.7500 X534302                                  
 📧 barbaraaguilar@antiochschools.net                   

      Brentwood Union School District
     255 Guthrie Lane Brentwood, CA 94513

 👤 Angela Mullen, Principal 
 📞 925.525.7847                                   
 📧 amullen@brentwood.k12.ca.us                   

Byron Union School District
14301 Byron Highway Byron, CA 94514

 👤 Kelly Mackey,  Student Services Coordinator
 📞 925.809.7500                                  
 📧 kmackey@byron.k12.ca.us                   

      Canyon School District
     187 Pinehurst Road Canyon, CA 94516

 👤 Julie Valdez, Superintendent 
 📞 925.376.4671                                   
 📧 jvaldez@canyon.k12.ca.us                   

Contra Costa County Office of Education
77 Santa Barbara Road Pleasant Hill, CA 94523

 👤 Alejandra Chamberlain, Director
 📞 925.942.3308                                   
 📧 achamberlain@cccoe.k12.ca.us                   

     John Swett Unified School District
    400 Parker Avenue Rodeo, CA 94572
 👤 John Angell, Attendance Supervisor
 📞 510.787.1088 X 1109                                   
 📧 jangell@jsusd.org                  

Knightsen School District
1923 Delta Road Knightsen, CA 94548

 👤 Harvey Yurkovich, District Superintendent
 📞 925.626.3301                                   
 📧 hyurkovich@knightsen.k12.ca.us                  

Liberty Union High School District
 20 Oak Street Brentwood, CA 94513

 👤 Monica Johnson, CWA Liaison 
 📞 925.624.2166 X 2062                                   
 📧 johnsonm@luhsd.net                    

 👤 Lynsie Castellano, Assistant Superintendent 
 📞 925.624.2166 X 2028                                  
 📧 castellanol@luhsd.net                    
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 District Liaisons 

Moraga School District
1540 School Street Moraga, CA 94556

 👤 Rachel Lynch, Director
 📞 925.377.4256                                   
 📧 rlynch@moraga.k12.ca.us                   

Mt. Diablo Unified School District
1026 Mohr Lane Concord, CA 94519

 👤 Dr. Rosie Reid, Program Specialist
 📞 925.682.1011 X62042                                   
 📧 reidr@mdusd.org                   

Oakley Union Elementary School District
      91 Mercedes Lane Oakley, CA 94561

 👤 Tasharie Ameral, CWA Coordinator
 📞 925.625.6863                                   
 📧 tameral@ouesd.k12.ca.us                  

Orinda Union School District
8 Altarinda Road Orinda, CA 94563

 👤 Stephanie Caporusso, Director
 📞 925.258.6216                                   
 📧 scaporusso@orinda.k12.ca.us                  

Martinez Unified School District
 921 Susana Street Martinez, CA 94553

 👤 Yadira Zapata, Coordinator, Ed. Services  
 📞 925.335.5966                                   
 📧 yzapata@martinez.k12.ca.us                    

 👤 Amy Espinoza, Director, Ed. Services 
 📞 925.335.5800                                  
 📧 aespinoza@martinez.k12.ca.us                    

Pittsburg Unified School District
 2000 Railroad Avenue Pittsburg, CA 94565

 👤 Valarie Bell-Sanders, Support Counselor
 📞 925.473.2300 X 3150                                   
 📧 vsanders@pittsburgusd.net                  

San Ramon Valley Unified School District
 699 Old Orchard Drive Danville, CA 94526

 👤 Dia Mundle, Social Worker
 📞 925.552.5003                                   
 📧 dmundle@srvusd.net                  

Walnut Creek School District
960 Ygnacio Valley Road Walnut Creek, CA 94597

 👤 Michael Corritone, Director, Special Education
 📞 925.944.6850 X 2024                                  
 📧 mcorritone@walnutcreeksd.org                 

West Contra Costa Unified School District
 1108 Bissell Avenue Richmond, CA 94801
 👤 Julie Luera, Student Support Svs. Supervisor
 📞 510.307.4508                                   
 📧 jluera@wccusd.net                  



Foster Youth and McKinney-VentoFoster Youth and McKinney-Vento

Antioch Charter Academy
3325 Hacienda Way Antioch, CA 94509

 👤 Andi Stahler, Operations Manager  
 📞 925.755.7311                                   
 📧 ACAOffice@antiochcharteracademy.org                   

Antioch Charter Academy II
1201 West 10  Street Antioch, CA 94509th

 👤 Marianne Dubitsky, Co-Administrator 
 📞 925.755.1252                                  
 📧 mdubitsky@antiochcharteracademy.org      

Aspire Richmond College Prep Academy
3040 Hilltop Mall Road Richmond, CA  94806

 👤 Pamela Saberton, Director, Student Services 
 📞  510.981.9180                                  
 📧 pamela.saberton@aspirepublicschools.org                   

Caliber: Beta Academy
4301 Berk Avenue Richmond, CA 94804

 👤 Johnette Adams, AIE Coordinator  
 📞 510.934.6335                                 
 📧 jadams@caliberbetaacademy.org                   

Eagle Peak Montessori
800 Hutchison Road Walnut Creek, CA 94598

 👤 Michelle Hammons, Principal 
 📞 925.946.0994                                   
 📧 admin@eaglepeakmontessori.org                   

Aspire Richmond Technology Academy
3170 Hilltop Mall Road Richmond, CA 94806
 👤  Pamela Saberton, Director, Student Services
 📞  510.981.9180                               
 📧  pamela.saberton@aspirepublicschools.org                  

Golden Gate Community School
1101 Stoneman Avenue Pittsburg, CA 94565

Clayton Valley Charter High School 
1101 Alberta Way Concord, CA 94523

 👤 Dr. Patrick Gaffney, Director, Student Services 
 📞 925.682.7474 X 3172                                 
 📧 patrick.gaffney@claytonvalley.org                     

 Charter School Liaisons 

 👤Annjenette Lewis, Community Specialist
 📞 925.427.3199 X 5004                                   
 📧 alewis2@cccoe.k12.ca.us                   

Invictus Academy of Richmond
1121 Allview Avenue Richmond, CA 94801

 👤 Pany Jraige Britt, Director, Student Support  
 📞 408.455.0366                                  
 📧 pjraige@invictusofrichmond.org                  

John Henry High School
1402 Marina Way South Richmond, CA 94804

 👤 Maria Arechiga, Director  
 📞 510. 367.0514                                  
 📧 marechiga@amethodschools.org                   

Leadership Public Schools Richmond
880 Bissell Avenue Richmond, CA 94801

 👤 Chris Harrell, Director, Student Services  
 📞 510.932.0139                                  
 📧 charrell@leadps.org                  

Making Waves Academy
4123 Lakeside Drive Richmond, CA 94806

 👤 Sonja Jackson, Social Worker  
 📞 510.262.1511                                  
 📧 sjackson@mwacademy.org                  
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Manzanita Middle School
461 33  Street Richmond, CA 94804rd

 👤 Haley Holt, Principal
 📞 510.222.3500                                   
 📧 holt@manzy.org                   

Richmond Charter Academy
1450 Marina Way South Richmond, CA 94804

 👤 Maria Arechiga, Director 
 📞 510.367.0514                                  
 📧 marechiga@amethodschools.org      

Richmond Charter Elementary-Benito Juarez
1450 Marina Way South Richmond, CA  94804

 👤 Maria Arechiga, Director  
 📞  510.367.0514                                 
 📧 marechiga@amethodschools.org                   

Rocketship Delta Prep
1700 Cavallo Road Antioch, CA 94509

 👤 Lorena Alcazar, Carecorps Coordinator  
 📞 925.384.2747                                  
 📧 lalcazar@rsed.org                   

Summit Public Schools: K2 High School
1800 Elm Street El Cerrito, CA 94530

 👤 Jennyfer Hughes, Community Manager 
 📞 510.831.0647                                
 📧 jehughes@summitps.org                   

Richmond College Preparatory
1014 Florida Avenue Richmond, CA 94804

 👤  Maria Trejo, Director of Operations
 📞  510.235.2066 X 102                               
 📧  mtrejo@rcpschools.org                  

Summit Public Schools: K2 Middle School
1800 Elm Street El Cerrito, CA 94530

Rocketship Futuro Academy
2351 Olivera Road Concord, CA 94521

 👤 Rosa Gonzalez, Carecorps Coordinator 
 📞 925.289.9836                                 
 📧 rogonzalez@rsed.org                     

 Charter School Liaisons 

 👤Fatima Parker, Dean of Operations 
 📞 510.374.4185 X 8014                                   
 📧 fparker@summitps.org                   

Summit Public Schools: Tamalpais
461 33  Street Richmond, CA 94804rd

 👤 Mayra Chavez, Dean of Operations
 📞 510.374.4185 X 8011                                  
 📧 machavez@summitps.org                  

Vista Oaks
14301 Byron Highway Byron, CA 94514

 👤 Kendall Micco, Director, Educational Services  
 📞 209.365.4060                                   
 📧 kendall.micco@vistaoaks.net                   

Voices- West Contra Costa County
1450 Marina Way South Richmond, CA 94804

 👤 Maribel Soto, Dean of Culture   
 📞 510.480.0540                                  
 📧 msoto@voicescharterschool.org                  


